‘Aaron Saunders
Aaron Varcoe
Adam Goodaroves
Alan Dalev

Alex Cole

Andrew Moon
Andrew Seels
Ashlev Hooper
Aubrey Boxall
Bailev Swift

Ben Youna
Beniamin Steer
Bobby Hopkinson
Callum Baker

Curtis Lanfear
Dale Enaland
Dave Hooper
David Morton
Elliott Rendle
Elliott Simcox
Finton Jones
Frankie McAvoy
Harrv Madderson
Jack Barberv
Jack Freeman
Jack Hunter
Jack McKie
Jack Swiaas
Jackson Rochford
Joe Mcilroy

Jon Avres
Jonathan Hill
Jonathan Honev
Joseph Curnow
Josenh Ouest

Joshua Hookins
Kane Tiopett
Karl Elliott
Kevin mecallion

Kristian stalford
Kvran Peters
Lee Paxton
Lewis Roaers

Luke Cloke
Luke Pearce
Marc Wilson
Martin Putt

Michael Kempthorne
Nick Reski

Oliver Pinnell

Oliver Pinnell

Paul Robertson

Paul Sidwell

Philip Lowrv

Rodney Pethick

Ross Fallens

RYAN BULL

Rvan Halden

Ryan Richards

Sam Prinn

Sam West

Samuel Roaers

Scott Flannigan

Scott Yendle

Simon Drew

Steve Masters

Steven Burt

Stuart Buckinaham
Theo C:

Thomas Wemvss

Tom Cowlina

Tom Isaacs

Tom Payne

Tom Polton

Travis Grainger

Wavne Stidwell

Will TREW

Sine Die - Andrew Moon
Sine Die - Callum Baker
Sine Die - Charlie Crossfield
- Joe Mcilroy
Lance Easton

Sine Die - Wayne Stidwell

Team (Incident)

St Cleer First

Callinaton Town Reserves
Bude Town Reserves
Stithians Reserves
Newauay First

St Dominick First

St Cleer First

Saltash United 3rd Team
Looe Town Youth U14
Helston Athletic Youth U18 Ranaers
Polperro Reserves

St Aanes Youth AFC U16
StBlazey Reserves

Mabe First

Bodmin Town First

Sticker First

Comwall College - Men Duchy Campus
Boscastle Reserves

Pelvnt First

Saltash United 4th Team

St Blazey First

St Blazev Reserves
Newmoor Rovers First

St Blazev First

Godolphin Atlantic First
Probus Youth U15

Sticker First

Godolphin Atlantic Youth U18 Liahtenina
St Dennis First

Newmoor Rovers First
Godolphin Atlantic First
Tremouah (Sundav) First

St Blazey Reserves
Newauav AFC Youth U16 Galaxv
Truro Colleae Chelsea FC Foundation
lloaan Rbl Thirds

Pelvnt First

Culdrose Youth U18s Development
llogan Rbl Thirds

St Columb Maiors U16 vouth
Liskeard Athletic First
Launceston Reserves
Millbrook Reserves
Godolphin Atlantic Reserves
StDav 3rd

Callinaton Town First
Godolphin Atlantic Reserves
North Hill First

St Breward First

Bodmin Youth U16s
Godolphin Atlantic First
Torpoint Athletic Youth FC U18s
St Blazey First

Godolphin Atlantic First
Looe Town FC First

North Hill First

Goonhavern Athletic First
Pensilva First

Wendron United Youth U16
Threemilestone Sunday
Camelford First

Nanpean Rovers First
Godolphin Atlantic First
Godolphin Atlantic First

St Dennis First

Godolphin Atlantic First
Godolphin Atlantic First
Callinaton Town First
Godolphin Atlantic First
Penryn Athletic 1st Team
lloaan Rbl Reserves
Saltash United First
Dobwalls Reserves

St Mawgan First

Liskeard Athletic First
Godolphin Atlantic First
Penrvn Athletic Reserves
Holywell And Cubert First
Padstow United First
Mousehole Lst Team
Saltash Old Bovs First

Bude Town Youth U15
Stithians Reserves
Camelford First

New Inn Titans FC 1st
Millbrook First team

St Teath First

St Columb Maiors U16 vouth
StKew Utd 1st

Truro City Youth U18

St Dominick First

Comwall College - Men Duchy Campus
Edacumbe Youth U18

Truro College Chelsea FC Foundation
Launceston First

llogan Rbl Thirds

Hiah Street FC First
Holvwell And Cubert First
Mullion First

St Kew Utd 1st

13/10/2018
22/07/2018
20/10/2018
13/10/2018
23/10/2018
29/10/2017
20/10/2018
13/10/2018
06/10/2018
23/09/2018
20/10/2018
20/05/2018
29/09/2018
14/10/2017
13/10/2018
16/10/2018
26/09/2018
29/09/2018
22/09/2018
10/05/2018
05/09/2018
22/05/2018
08/09/2018
15/09/2018
25/08/2018
11/05/2017
16/10/2018
10/05/2018
16/10/2018
08/09/2018
15/09/2018
27/05/2018
29/09/2018
19/05/2018
03/10/2018
29/09/2018
22/09/2018
22/04/2018
28/09/2018
06/05/2018
09/05/2018
23/05/2017
03/09/2016
21/05/2018
15/09/2018
20/10/2018
22/07/2018
20/10/2018
13/10/2018
06/05/2018
03/10/2018
21/10/2018
11/09/2018
20/10/2018
24/04/2017
20/10/2018
16/10/2018
06/10/2018
20/05/2018
28/04/2018
17/10/2018
20/10/2018
20/10/2018
06/10/2018
20/10/2018
16/10/2018
28/04/2018
16/10/2018
10/10/2018
06/10/2018
20/10/2018
16/10/2018
06/10/2018
13/10/2018
03/04/2018
31/08/2018
29/05/2018
17/05/2018
06/10/2018
13/10/2018
25/02/2018
25/02/2018
13/10/2018
20/10/2018
16/10/2018
13/10/2018
06/10/2018
20/05/2018
02/05/2018
06/05/2018
04/12/2017
15/10/2018
09/01/2017
22/10/2018
11/12/2017
12/10/2018
28/05/2018
29/10/2018
22/10/2018
25/06/2018
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umber of Davs

End Date

Al
27/10/2018

03/11/2018
20/10/2018

20/10/2018

23/10/2018

27/1012018
20/10/2018

23/10/2018

20/10/2018

03/06/2020

23/10/2018

03/11/2018

03/11/2018

20/10/2018

23/10/2018

10/11/2018

20/10/2018
21/10/2018

27/1012018

20/10/2018

30/04/2020

Misconduct

Misconduct

Football Debt / Failure to Respond
Football Debt / Failure to Respond
Football Debt / Failure to Respond
Football Debt / Failure to Respond
Football Debt / Failure to Respond
Misconduct

Football Debt / Failure to Respond
Football Debt / Failure to Respond
Football Debt / Failure to Respond
Football Debt / Failure to Respond



